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198703090000
77700

03/09/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRIEDMAN,
MICHAEL &
VICKY

118 556

198705150001
59400

05/15/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
RICHARD

130 773

198707240002
37660

07/24/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWMAN,
EUGENE &
LYNN

142 139

198708200002
67240

08/20/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ,
JOHNNY W.

146 930

198702120000
51110

02/12/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
TAMMY

114 583

198704130001
21100

04/13/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
DORIS
MARTIN

124 464

198708200002
66680

08/20/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ, KELLI 146 931

198712040003
76650

12/04/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
MICHAEL

162 436


