Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703090000 77700	03/09/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRIEDMAN, MICHAEL & VICKY	118	556				
198705150001 59400	05/15/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, RICHARD	130	773				
198707240002 37660	07/24/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWMAN, EUGENE & LYNN	142	139				
198708200002 67240	08/20/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, JOHNNY W.	146	930				
198702120000 51110	02/12/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, TAMMY	114	583				
198704130001 21100	04/13/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, DORIS MARTIN	124	464				
198708200002 66680	08/20/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, KELLI	146	931				
198712040003 76650	12/04/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, MICHAEL	162	436				